
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121172 Name: Cap East District Consultant Resolution

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/24/2011 BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)

On agenda: Final action:2/22/2011 2/22/2011

Enactment date: 2/23/2011 RES-11-00157Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to amend the contracts with The Bower Group and Vandewalle
& Associates/The Hiebing Group Inc. for consultation services to implement the East Washington
Avenue Capitol Gateway Corridor Plan and related projects (including the Madison Sustainability
Commerce Center) within the Capitol East District, for an amount not to exceed $235,150 total for a
term of the agreement through December 31, 2011.

Sponsors: Marsha A. Rummel, Bridget R. Maniaci, Satya V. Rhodes-Conway

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Capitol East District Contract Extension Memo 2-14-11.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL2/22/2011 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended
4/2017)

2/14/2011 1 Pass

ReferredCOMMON COUNCIL2/1/2011 1

Referred for IntroductionEconomic Development Division1/24/2011 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

